Cat. No Description Articles
37
CeCentrifuges, Micro, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,
and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Unbelievably Quiet Operation - Brushless DC motor
■■ High Performance - Digital Feedback Speed Control,

(2) Tube Adapter
12×0.2/0.5ml Tube Adapter
Ordering Information
�Pro-microcentrifuge Set : Included Fixed Angle Rotor for 12×0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml
Tubes and 12×0.2-/0.5-ml Tube Adapters
DH.WCF00010 Pro-microcentrifuge Set, 230V, “CF-10”
DH.WCF00011 Pro-microcentrifuge Set, 120V, “CF-10”
Spare Rotor & Adapter Set
DH.WCF00100 Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFAR1512”, for “CF-10”, 12×0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml Tubes
DH.WCF00200 0.2ml Tube Adapter-set, 12ea Adapter/1set, for Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA1”
DH.WCF00300 0.5ml Tube Adapter-set, 12ea Adapter/1set, for Fixed Angle Rotor, “CFTA2”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Model Pro-microcentrifuge Set, “CF-10”
RPM & Max. RCF 1,000~13,500 RPM ,   12,225×g
Max. Capacity 0.2-/0.5-/1.5-/2.0-ml×12 Tubes